CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT
OF RECOGNISED GAINS AND LOSSES

For the six months ended 31st December, 2000

Exchange differences arising on translation of overseas operations

Net gains not recognised in the consolidated income statement

Net profit for the period

Total recognised gains
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Unaudited
2000
HK$’000

429

429

12,444

12,873



